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Company
Number

NI.27122
NI.33355
NI.32950
NI. 13926
NI.31178
NI.31146
NI.22992
NI.31155
NL31441
NI.26658
NI.30419
NL22017
NI.28114
NI.22905
NI.30380
NI.27578
NI.33339
NL29671
R.00764

NI.04648
NI.26724

NI.33301
NI.30009
NI.16655

NI.30419

NI. 14829
NI. 17560
NI.31986
NL32567
NI.32280
NI.32566
NI.32562
NI.33358
NI.33242
NI.33240
NI. 12795
NI.31660
NI.33606
NI.00182
NI.30102
NI.31868
NI.33603
NI. 19876
NL 17574

NI.31310
NI.33277
NL 14434
NL33601
NI.00376

Name of Company

FGMK Limited
Focused Media Limited
Footprints Catering Limited
Gabbey Business Machines (1979) Limited
Grange Care Community Nursing Services Ltd
Greater East Belfast Partnership
Havlins Limited
Irish Long Distance Riding Association Limited
IWT Campbell Freight Northern Ireland Limited
Joterce Limited
Marine Hotel Holdings Limited
Movie House Cinemas Limited - The
On-Line POS Systems (NI) Limited
Pinewood Furniture Limited
Royce Developments (32) Limited
Shalom House (Belfast) Limited
Systems Technology (Ireland) Limited
Ulster Investment Services Limited
W.F.B. Baird & Co., Limited
Ambler Of Ballyclare Limited
Antrim Arms Hotel formerly
Antrim Arms Hotel Limited
Buoy Developments Limited
Lislyn Limited
Marine Hotel (Ballycastle) formerly
Marine Hotel (Ballycastle) Limited
Marine Hotel Holdings formerly
Marine Hotel Holdings Limited
Mivan Group Holding Limited
Mivan International Limited
Natural Health Chinese Medical Centre Ltd
NIE Equity Limited
NIE Property Limited
NIE Telecommunications Limited
NIE Transport Limited
PCG Structures Limited
Planet Bingo Club (Portadown) Limited
Timber Frame Structures Limited
A.S. Baird (1996) Limited
Abercorn Apartment Management Limited
Euro Control Panel Specialists Limited
H. Jackson & Co., Limited
Hughes Computing Services Limited
Interlink Loyalty Management Limited
McAlister Armstrong & Partners Ltd
Mivan Limited
Northern Ireland Association Of
Citizens Advice Bureaux Limited
Retrieve Limited
Ronan Trading Company Limited
Roof Sealers (N.I.) Limited .
S&M Mechanical Ltd
Samuel Stewart (Belfast) Limited
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