Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
15/02/98	NI.27122	FGMK Limited	C
,,	NI.33355	Focused Media Limited	В
,,	NI.32950	Footprints Catering Limited	C
,,	NI.13926	Gabbey Business Machines (1979) Limited	D
,,	NI.31178	Grange Care Community Nursing Services Ltd	E
,,	NI.31146	Greater East Belfast Partnership	CC
,,	NI.22992	Havlins Limited	D
. "	NI.31155	Irish Long Distance Riding Association Limited	C
,,	NI.31441	IWT Campbell Freight Northern Ireland Limited	BB
,,	NI.26658	Joterce Limited	D
,,	NI.30419	Marine Hotel Holdings Limited	C
,,	NI.22017	Movie House Cinemas Limited - The	D
-,, (NI.28114	On-Line POS Systems (NI) Limited	C
,,	NI.22905	Pinewood Furniture Limited	D
,,	NI.30380	Royce Developments (32) Limited	ВВ
,,	NI.27578	Shalom House (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.33339	Systems Technology (Ireland) Limited	В
,,	NI.29671	Ulster Investment Services Limited	cc
,,	R.00764	W.F.B. Baird & Co., Limited	D
16/02/98	NI.04648	Ambler Of Ballyclare Limited	l c
,,	NI.26724	Antrim Arms Hotel formerly	
		Antrim Arms Hotel Limited	В
,,	NI.33301	Buoy Developments Limited	BCCCCE
,,	NI.30009	Lislyn Limited	E
"	NI.16655	Marine Hotel (Ballycastle) formerly	
" I		Marine Hotel (Ballycastle) Limited	ÌВ
,, i	NI.30419	Marine Hotel Holdings formerly	
		Marine Hotel Holdings Limited	В
,,	NI.14829	Mivan Group Holding Limited	B
"	NI.17560	Mivan International Limited	В
,,	NI.31986	Natural Health Chinese Medical Centre Ltd	D
"	NI.32567	NIE Equity Limited	E
,,	NI.32280	NIE Property Limited	В
,,	NI.32566	NIE Telecommunications Limited	В
,,	NI.32562	NIE Transport Limited	В
,,	NI.33358	PCG Structures Limited	BCCE
,,	NI.33242	Planet Bingo Club (Portadown) Limited	BCCCE
,, {	NI.33240	Timber Frame Structures Limited	BCCE
17/02/98	NI.12795	A.S. Baird (1996) Limited	D
,,	NI.31660	Abercorn Apartment Management Limited	CCCCE
,,	NI.33606	Euro Control Panel Specialists Limited	C
,,	NI.00182	H. Jackson & Co., Limited	D
,,	NI.30102	Hughes Computing Services Limited	ECC
,,	NI.31868	Interlink Loyalty Management Limited	C
. ,,	NI.33603	McAlister Armstrong & Partners Ltd	C
,,	NI.19876	Mivan Limited	В
,,	NI.17574	Northern Ireland Association Of	
		Citizens Advice Bureaux Limited	ccccc
,,	NI.31310	Retrieve Limited	c
,,	NI.33277	Ronan Trading Company Limited	ВВ
,,	NI.14434	Roof Sealers (N.I.) Limited	CD
",	NI.33601	S&M Mechanical Ltd	c